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C-SHO SCR SRB

98-45 kg (217-100 lb) 70-60 kg (155-133 lb) 70-60 kg (155-133 lb)

P. 8 P. 8 P. 8

SHL SHR SP2

250-205 kg  (550 - 450 lb) 480 - 265 kg  (1058 - 584 lb) 165-117 kg (364-258 lb)

P. 9 P. 9 P. 9

SPD2 SP SPD SHST

380-230 kg (838-508 lb) 350-200 kg (772-441 lb) 500-260 kg (1103-574 lb) 150 - 100 kg (331 - 221 lb)

P. 9 P. 10 P. 10 P. 12

KS + SCR KS + SRB KSR + SR

60-40 kg (133-89 lb) 60-40 kg (133-89 lb) 135-80 kg (298-177 lb)

P. 8 / 11 P. 8 / 11 P. 11

C-SHOT C-SVO + VR8

105-37 kg (232-82 lb) 250-87 kg (552-192 lb)

P. 14 P. 14

SV PBF

120-90 kg (265-199 lb) 220-180 kg (486-397 lb) 250 kg (551 lb)

P. 19 P. 19 P. 19

GS GSGC

GS GC

GC

GC

GCGC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GS GC i304GS GC i304

GS GC i304GS GC i304

GS GC i304

BASORSUPPORT
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SVP+SP I8 + SHV

350-200 kg (772-441 lb) 200 kg (441 lb)

P. 10 P. 11

C-SHO400+C-SHO SUL+SCR/SRB SU/SUR + SCR/SRB/SHL/SHR 

80-39 kg (177-86 lb) 315-106 kg (695-234 lb) 431-160 kg (951-353 lb) / 705-310 kg (1555-684 lb)

P. 14 P. 15 P. 15 / 20

SZ+SCR/SRB SP3S + SHST SP+SP/SHL

429-167 kg (946-369 lb) 328-98 kg (723-216 lb) 470-170 kg (1037-375 lb)

P. 17 / 20 P. 16 P. 16 / 20

SPD+SP/SHR

837-313 kg (1846-691 lb)

P. 16 / 20

GC GC

GS GS

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GS GC i304

BASORSUPPORT
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CT30

P. 23 P. 23

PC

P. 24 / 25

41X41X2-3S + SBL

P. 26

I8

P. 17 / 26 / 27

41/82

GS GC GS GC

GC GC GC

GC

GS GC GS GC GS GCGS GC

BASORSUPPORT
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M0

UNE-EN 61537
UNE 23727

UNE-EN 61537
X X

UNE-EN 61537

-

CTA kg (lb) 
B   mm  (inch)

50 (2'') 100 (4'') 150 (6'') 200 (8'') 300 (12'') 400 (16'') 500 (20'') 600 (24'') 700 (28'') 800 (32'') 1000 (40'')

C-SHO - 98 (217) 90 (199) 69 (153) 45 (100) - - - - - -

SCR 70 (155) 70 (155) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) - -

SRB - 70 (155) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) - -

SHL - 205 (450) 205 (450) 205 (450) 250 (550) 250 (550) 250 (550) 250 (550) - - -

SP2 - 165 (364) - 141 (311) 117 (258) - - - - - -

SPD2 - 380 (838) - 325 (717) 268 (591) 230 (508) - - - - -

SHR - - - - 480 (1058) 365 (804) 300 (661) 285 (628) 270 (595) 265 (584) -

SP - 350 (772) 350 (772) 350 (772) 290 (640) 250 (552) 220 (486) 200 (441) - - -

SPD - - - - 500 (1103) 500 (1103) 500 (1103) 430 (948) 370 (816) 320 (706) 260 (574)

SP+R450 - - - - - 724 (1597) 592 (1306) 501 (1105) 434 (957) 383 (845) 310 (684)

SPD+R450 - - - - - - 1123 (2476) 950 (2095) 823 (1815) 726 (1601) 588 (1297)

SHST - 150 (331) 150 (331) 150 (331) 150 (331) 120 (265) 100 (221) 100 (221) - - -

SVP+SP - - 350 (772) 350 (772) 290 (640) 250 (552) 220 (486) 200 (441) - - -

I8+SHV - - - - 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) -

KS+SCR/SRB 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 60 (133) 55 (122) 50 (111) 40 (89) 40 (89) - -

KSR+SR - - - 135 (298) 120 (265) 110 (243) 100 (221) 80 (177) - - -

3 6

3 6

3 6

6

6

3 6 9A

3 6 9A

3 6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
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SCR
B e CTA GS GC e i304 i304

mm inch mm kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud mm REF. kg/ud

SCR 50 50 2” 1,5 70 155 2/0975 0,19 2/3450 0,20 1,5 2/0994 0,12

SCR 100 100 4” 1,5 70 155 2/0976 0,24 2/0980 0,27 1,5 2/0995 0,22

SCR 150 150 6” 1,5 60 133 2/0977 0,30 2/0981 0,33 1,5 2/0996 0,27

SCR 200 200 8” 1,5 60 133 2/0978 0,38 2/0982 0,42 1,5 2/4691 0,32

SCR 300 300 12” 2 60 133 2/0997 0,66 2/1002 0,68 1,5 2/1020 0,42

SCR 400 400 16” 2 60 133 2/0998 0,83 2/1003 0,85 1,5 2/1021 0,52

SCR 500 500 20” 2 60 133 2/0999 0,95 2/1004 1,03 1,5 2/4464 0,83

SCR 600 600 24” 2 60 133 2/1000 1,11 2/1005 1,20 1,5 2/1022 0,97

SCR 750 750 30” 2 60 133 2/3438 1,50 2/1006 1,81 - - -

SRB
B e CTA GS GC

mm inch mm kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

SRB 100 2 100 4” 1,5 70 155 2/6372 0,25 2/6379 0,27

SRB 150 2 150 6” 1,5 60 133 2/6373 0,26 2/6380 0,29

SRB 200 3 200 8” 1,5 60 133 2/6374 0,38 2/6381 0,42

SRB 300 4 300 12” 2 60 133 2/6375 0,66 2/6382 0,68

SRB 400 4 400 16” 2 60 133 2/6376 0,80 2/6383 0,85

SRB 500 4 500 20” 2 60 133 2/6377 1,01 2/6384 1,09

SRB 600 4 600 24” 2 60 133 2/6378 1,11 2/6385 1,20

C-SHO

B e CTA GS GC e i304 i304

mm inch mm kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud mm REF. kg/ud

C-SHO 100 100 4” 1,5 98 217 2/7230 0,38 2/7239 0,41 1,5 2/7490 0,29

C-SHO 150 150 6” 2 90 199 2/7231 0,43 2/7240 0,47 1,5 2/7491 0,34

C-SHO 200 200 8” 2 69 153 2/7232 0,49 2/7241 0,53 1,5 2/7492 0,40

C-SHO 300 300 12” 2 45 100 2/7233 0,55 2/7242 0,59 1,5 2/7493 0,50

PSHO - - 2 - - 2/6240 - 2/6318 - - - -

TFSO  (2/0894)

TFSO

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)

CTBF (2/4362-EZ / 2/7132-GC / 2/4923-i304)

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)

BASORSUPPORT
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 SHL
B e ep H CTA GC i304

i
3
1
6

mm inch mm mm mm inch kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

SHL 100 100 4” 1,5 4 47 1 6/7” 205 450 2/6866 0,33 2/17141 0,30

SHL 150 150 6” 1,5 4 53 2” 205 450 2/6867 0,39  2/17142  0,35

SHL 200 200 8” 1,5 4 58 2 2/7” 205 450 2/6868 0,51  2/17143  0,46

SHL 300 300 12” 1,5 6 68 2 2/3” 250 550 2/6869 0,69  2/17144  0,62

SHL 400 400 16” 1,5 6 79 3 1/9” 250 550 2/6870 0,98  2/17145  0,88

SHL 500 500 20” 2 6 89 3 1/2” 250 550 2/6871 1,16  2/17146  1,04

SHL 600 600 24” 2 6 100 4” 250 550 2/6872 1,51  2/17147  1,36

 SHR
B e ep H CTA GC

i
3
0
4
/
i
3
1
6

mm inch mm mm mm inch kg lb REF. kg/ud

SHR 300 300 12” 2,5 6 68 2 2/3” 480 1058 2/5525 1,29

SHR 400 400 16” 2,5 6 79 3 1/9” 365 804 2/1023 1,57

SHR 500 500 20” 2,5 6 89 3 1/2” 300 661 2/1024 1,86

SHR 600 600 24” 2,5 6 100 4” 285 628 2/1025 2,15

SHR 700 700 28” 2,5 6 110 4 1/3” 270 595 2/1026 2,43

SHR 800 800 32” 2,5 6 120 4 /5/7” 265 584 2/1027 2,72

 SP2
B e ep CTA GC

mm inch mm mm kg lb REF. kg/ud

SP2 100 100 4" 2 4 165 364 2/8778 0,53

SP2 200 200 8" 2 4 141 311 2/8779 0,61

SP2 300 300 12" 2 4 117 258 2/8780 0,88

 SPD2
B e ep CTA GC

mm inch mm mm kg lb REF. kg/ud

SPD2 100 100 4" 2 4 380 838 - 0,74

SPD2 200 200 8" 2 4 325 717 2/8781 1,07

SPD2 300 300 12" 2 4 265 591 2/8782 1,40

SPD2 400 400 16" 2 4 230 508 2/8783 1,73

CTBF (2/4362-EZ  /  2/7132-GC)

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)

BFE (2/0863-GC) + B2 (2/6792-GC)

CTBF (2/4362-EZ  /  2/7132-GC)

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)

BFE (2/0863-GC) + B2 (2/6792-GC)

CFBFR41 (2/10284)

B1 (2/4356-EZ / 2/6826-GC) + DIN9021 M6 (2/7023-EZ / 2/7022-i304)

DIN933 M8x25 (0/0318-i304) + TAD M8 (0/0494-EZ)

CFBFR41 (2/10284)

DIN933 M8x25 (0/0318-i304) + TAD M8 (0/0494-EZ) + BFE (2/0863-GC)

BASORSUPPORT
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 SPD
B e ep SPD SPD+REF GC

mm inch mm mm kg lb kg lb REF. kg/ud

SPD 300 300 12” 2,5 8 500 1103 - - 2/6251 2,12

SPD 400 400 16” 2,5 8 500 1103 - - 2/6250 2,65

SPD 500 500 20" 2,5 8 500 1103 1123 2476 2/6272 3,18

SPD 600 600 24" 2,5 8 430 948 950 2095 2/5621 3,71

SPD 700 700 28" 2,5 8 370 816 823 1815 2/6273 4,24

SPD 800 800 32" 2,5 8 320 706 726 1601 2/6274 4,77

SPD 1000 1000 40" 2,5 8 260 574 588 1297 2/4641 5,84

SPD 1500 1500 60" 2,5 8 - - 275 606 2/4642 8,73

R450 450 18" - 8 - - - - 2/7325 3,39

 SP
B e ep SP SP+REF GC

mm inch mm mm kg lb kg lb REF. kg/ud

SP 100 100 4” 2,5 4 350 772 - - 2/6495 0,58

SP 150 150 6" 2,5 4 350 772 - - 2/4939 0,71

SP 200 200 8" 2,5 4 350 772 - - 2/4733 0,84

SP 300 300 12" 2,5 4 290 640 - - 2/4734 1,11

SP 400 400 16" 2,5 4 250 552 724 1597 2/1036 1,38

SP 500 500 20" 2,5 4 220 486 592 1306 2/1037 1,64

SP 600 600 24" 2,5 6 200 441 501 1105 2/4938 1,91

SP 700 700 28" 2,5 6 - - 434 957 - 2,35

SP 800 800 32" 2,5 6 - - 383 845 2/1038 2,44

SP 1000 1000 40" 2,5 6 - - 310 684 2/5086 3,06

R450 450 18" - 8 - - - - 2/7325 3,39

SVP
e L Mmax GC

mm mm inch kg/m REF. kg/ud

SVP  500 2 2 500 20” 40,9 2/3633 1,26

SVP  700 3 2 700 28” 40,9 2/5953 1,76

SVP  800 3 2 800 32” 40,9 2/4958 1,98

SVP  1000 3 2 1000 40” 40,9 2/6340 2,50

CFBFR41 (2/10284)  / ISO7380 M6x25 (0/1064-EZ / 2/9995-00880-i304) + SSC 
(2/2064-EZ / 2/0363-GC) + TM41 M6 (0/0427-EZ / 2/8225-GC)

ISO7380 M6x25 (0/1064-EZ  /  2/9995-00880-i304) + TM41 M6 (0/0427-EZ  /  2/8225-GC)

DIN933 M10x30 (0/0320-i304) + BFE M10 (2/0864-GC) + TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC)

CFBFR41 (2/10284)  / ISO7380 M6x25 (0/1064-EZ / 2/9995-00880-i304) + SSC 
(2/2064-EZ / 2/0363-GC) + TM41 M6 (0/0427-EZ / 2/8225-GC)

ISO7380 M6x25 (0/1064-EZ  /  2/9995-00880-i304) + TM41 M6 (0/0427-EZ  /  2/8225-GC)

DIN933 M10x30 (0/0320-i304) + BFE M10 (2/0864-GC) + TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC)

SHL/SHR/SP/SPD + DIN933 M10x30 (0/0320-i304) + TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC)

BASORSUPPORT
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KSR + C-SR
B e H A CTA GC i

3
0
4
/
i
3
1
6

mm inch mm mm inch mm inch kg lb REF. kg/ud

C-SR 200 200 8” 1,5 67 2 2/3" 30 1 1/6" 102 225 2/3460 0,61

C-SR 300 300 12” 1,5 67 2 2/3" 30 1 1/6" 90 198 2/1032 0,83

C-SR 400 400 16” 1,5 100 4" 60 2 1/3" 159 351 2/1033 1,22

C-SR 500 500 20” 1,5 100 4" 60 2 1/3" 134 295 2/1034 1,48

C-SR 600 600 24” 1,5 100 4" 60 2 1/3" 117 258 2/1035 1,84

KSR - - 2 - - - - - - 2/6828 0,35

KSR 1 x CT2 M8X75 (2/6793) + 2/100  B2 (2/6792-GC)

KS
H GS GC

i
3
0
4

mm inch REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

KS 50_400 76 3” 2/7211 0,22 2/7215 0,23

KS 500_750 94 3 5/7” 2/6289 0,43 2/5881 0,44

SCR / SRB                        + 2/100 B2 (2/6792-GC / 2/4926-EZ)

I8 + SHV + BI8
L B BRD P e ep H CTA GC

mm inch n mm mm mm inch kg lb REF. kg/ud

I8 600 600 24" 3 - - - - - - 2/6345 3,49

I8 1000 1000 40” 3 - - - - - - 2/6346 5,81

I8 1300 1300 51" 1/6 4 - - - - - - 2/6347 6,55

I8 1500 1500 59" 5 - - - - - - 2/6348 7,55

I8 2000 2000 78" 3/4 6 - - - - - - 2/6349 11,62

I8 3000 3000 118" 1/9 8 - - - - - - 2/6350 17,43

SHV 200 200 8" - 2,5 3 58 2 2/7 200 441 2/6058 0,99

SHV 300 300 12" - 2,5 3 68 2 2/3 200 441 2/6271 1,28

SHV 400 400 16" - 2,5 3 79 3 1/9 200 441 2/6259 1,58

SHV 500 500 20" - 2,5 3 89 3 1/2 200 441 2/6057 1,88

SHV 600 600 24" - 2,5 3 100 4 200 441 2/6275 2,17

SHV 700 700 28" - 2,5 3 110 4 1/3 200 441 2/6276 2,47

SHV 800 800 32" - 2,5 3 120 4 5/7 200 441 2/6277 2,77

BI8 - - - - - - - - - 2/6342 0,19

SHV + 2 x DIN 933 M10x30 (0/0320) + 2 x DIN 934 M10 (0/0343)

-

CTBF (2/4362-EZ  /  2/7132-GC)

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)

BFE (2/0863-GC) + B2 (2/6792-GC)

BASORSUPPORT
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 SHST
L e CTA GS GC

mm inch mm kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

SHST 100 100 4" 1,5 150 331 2/14489 0,20 2/14496 0,22

SHST 150 150 6" 1,5 150 331 2/14490 0,26 2/14497 0,29

SHST 200 200 8" 1,5 150 331 2/14491 0,31 2/14498 0,34

SHST 300 300 12" 2 150 331 2/14492 0,42 2/14499 0,45

SHST 400 400 16" 2 120 265 2/14493 0,54 2/14500 0,58

SHST 500 500 20" 2 100 221 2/14494 0,65 2/14501 0,70

SHST 600 600 24" 2 100 221 2/14495 0,76 2/14502 0,82

SP3S + SHST SU + SHST

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)
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M0

UNE-EN 61537
UNE 23727

UNE-EN 61537 X X
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CTA (kg)

B   mm  (inch)

50  (2”) 100  (4”) 150  (6”) 200 (8”) 300 (12”) 400 (16”) 500 (20”) 600 (24”) 700 (28”) 800 (32”) 1000 (40”)

C-SHOT - 105 (232) 75 (166) 70 (155) 37 (82) - - - - - -

C-SVO 

+ 2 VR8
- 250 (552) 200 (441) 294 (649) 235 (519) 161 (355) 115 (254) 87 (192) - - -

C-SHO 400 80 (177) 69 (153) 58 (128) 50 (111) 39 (86) - - - - - -

SUL 315 (695) 267 (589) 232 (512) 205 (452) 166 (366) 140 (309) 121 (267) 106 (234) - - -

SZ 429 (946) 375 (827) 333 (735) 300 (662) 250 (552) 214 (472) 188 (415) 167 (369) - - -

SU 431 (951) 431 (951) 368 (812) 321 (708) 255 (563) 212 (468) 182 (402) 160 (353) - - -

SUR - - - 705 (1555) 582 (1284) 495 (1092) 431 (951) 382 (843) 342 (754) 310 (684) -

SU + R450 - - - 489 (1079) 349 (770) 272 (600) 222 (490) 188 (415) 163 (360) 144 (318) -

SUR + R450 - - - 813 (1793) 670 (1478) 570 (1257) 495 (1092) 438 (966) 393 (867) 356 (785) 300 (662)

SP 470 (1037) 470 (1037) 400 (882) 347 (766) 275 (607) 228 (503) 195 (430) 170 (375) - - -

SP + R450 - - - - 486 (1072) 378 (834) 309 (682) 262 (578) 227 (501) 200 (441) 162 (358)

SPD 837 (1846) 837 (1846) 748 (1650) 675 (1489) 566 (1248) 487 (1074) 428 (944) 381 (840) 344 (759) 313 (691) -

SPD + R450 - - - - 810 (1786) 630 (1389) 515 (1136) 436 (962) 378 (834) 333 (735) 270 (596)

3 6 9A

3 6 9A

3 6 9A

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

6
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C-SHO
L e Fmáx Mmáx Cd GS GC i304

i
3
1
6

mm inch mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

C-SHO 400 400 16” 2 147 6,8 1,91 2/7234 0,66 2/7243 0,71 2/7494 0,66

PSHO - - 2 - - - 2/6240 0,03 2/6318 0,03 - -

1 SHO +  2/100 B2 (2/6792-GC / 2/4926-EZ)

C-SHOT
B CTA e

mm

GS GC e

mm

i304

mm inch  (kg) lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

C-SHOT 100 100 4” 105 232 1,5 2/7235 0,48 2/7244 0,52 1,5 2/7495 0,48

C-SHOT 150 150 6” 75 166 2 2/7236 0,52 2/7245 0,55 1,5 2/7496 0,52

C-SHOT 200 200 8” 70 155 2 2/7237 0,58 2/7246 0,62 1,5 2/7497 0,58

C-SHOT 300 300 12” 37 82 2 2/7238 0,70 2/7247 0,75 1,5 2/7498 0,70

PSHO - - - 2 2/6240 0,03 2/6318 0,04 - - -

TFSO  (2/0894)

1 PSHO (2/6240-GS  /  2/6318-GC) 

B1 (2/4356-EZ   /   2/6826-GC)

C-SVO
B e

mm

CTA GS GC e

mm

i304

mm inch  (kg) lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

 C-SVO 100 100 4” 1,5 250 552 2/3630 0,24 2/6280 0,25 1,5 2/6285 0,24

 C-SVO 150 150 6” 1,5 200 441 2/1073 0,31 2/1078 0,32 1,5 2/1087 0,31

 C-SVO 200 200 8” 2 294 649 2/1074 0,37 2/1079 0,39 1,5 2/1088 0,37

 C-SVO 300 300 12” 2 235 519 2/1076 0,43 2/1081 0,45 1,5 2/1090 0,48

 C-SVO 400 400 16” 2 161 355 2/3629 0,55 2/5719 0,57 1,5 2/6286 0,76

 C-SVO 500 500 20” 2 115 254 2/1077 0,67 2/1082 0,69 1,5 2/6287 1,04

 C-SVO 600 600 24” 2 87 192 2/5941 0,79 2/5720 0,81 1,5 2/6288 1,31

TFSO  (2/0894)

2 x DIN976 M8x1000 (2/3397-EZ) +  4/100 x DIN6923 M8  (0/0338-EZ)

B1 (2/4356-EZ   /   2/6826-GC)

TFSO

TFSO

BASORSUPPORT

 



B06  I  BASORSUPPORT  15

B
A

S
O

R
S

U
P

P
O

R
T

SU
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC i304

i
3
1
6

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

SU 400 400 16” 2,5 6 656 51,55 0,191 2/7142 1,19 2/17148 1,13

SU 600 600 24” 2,5 6 656 51,55 0,287 2/7143 1,64 2/17149 1,56

SU 800 800 32” 2,5 6 656 51,55 0,398 2/7144 2,09 2/17150 1,99

TFSU PVC  (2/12114)

SCR/SRB/SHL/SHR + 2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)

SHST 

BASORSUPPORT

 

SUL
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m REF. kg/ud

SUL 210 210 8 1/4" 2 4 383 34,44 2/4518 0,57

SUL 300 300 12" 2 4 383 34,44 2/4519 0,75

SUL 600 600 24" 2 4 383 34,44 2/7280 1,37

TFPC PVC  (2/14809)

SCR/SRB/SPL/SHL + 2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)

SUR
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC i304

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

SUR 600 600 24" 4 8 1100 145 0,080 2/7487 3,33 2/17151 3,23

SUR 800 800 32" 4 8 1100 145 0,131 2/7488 4,28 2/17152 4,15

SUR 1000 1000 40" 4 8 1100 145 0,204 2/7489 5,22 2/17153 5,06

TFSUR PVC  (2/14254)

SHL/SHR/SP/SPD + 2/50 B3 (2/8827-GC)
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SPD
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

 SPD 500 500 20” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,147 2/6272 3,18

 SPD 600 600 24” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,179 2/5621 3,71

 SPD 700 700 28” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,211 2/6273 4,24

 SPD 800 800 32” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,263 2/6274 4,77

 SPD 1000 1000 40” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,316 2/4641 5,84

TF41 PVC (2/5627)

SCR/SRB + 2/100 TEP M10x30 (0/0907-EZ)

SHL/SHR/SP/SPD + 2/100 DIN933 M10x30 (0/0320-i304) 
+ 2/100 x TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC  /  0/0970-i316)

SP
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

 SP 300 300 12” 2,5 4 725 55,15 0,142 2/4734 1,11

 SP 400 400 16” 2,5 4 725 55,15 0,203 2/1036 1,38

 SP 500 500 20” 2,5 4 725 55,15 0,265 2/1037 1,64

 SP 600 600 24” 2,5 6 725 55,15 0,326 2/4938 1,91

 SP 800 800 32” 2,5 6 725 55,15 0,509 2/1038 2,44

TF41 PVC (2/5627)

SCR/SRB + 2 x TEP M10x30 (0/0907-EZ)

SHL/SP/SHR  + 2/100 x DIN933 M10X30 (0/0320-i304) 
+ 2/100 x TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC / 0/0970-i316)

SCR/SRB + 2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)

SPL/SHL/SP + 2/50 x B3 (2/8827-GC)

SHST

BASORSUPPORT

 

SP3S
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

SP3S 400 400 16" 2 4 600 32 0,249 2/17308 1,07

SP3S 500 500 20" 2 4 600 32 0,312 2/17309 1,27

SP3S 600 600 24" 2 6 600 32 0,405 2/17310 1,47

SP3S 800 800 32" 2 6 600 32 0,561 2/17311 1,87

TF41 PVC (2/5627)

SHST

SP3S

SP

SPD

TF41

TF41

TF41
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R450
L e GC

mm inch mm REF. kg/ud

R450 450 18" 8 2/7325 1,77

SU + 1/100 x DIN933 M8x20 (0/0318-i304) + 1/100 x DIN6923 M8 (0/0348-i304)

SP + 1/50 x B3 (2/8827-GC)

SPD + 1/100 x DIN933 M10x30 (0/0320-i304) + 1/100 x TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC)

SUR + 1/50 x B3 (2/8827-GC)

BASORSUPPORT

 

KI8 + I8
L Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

I8  600 600 24” 1337 165 0,069 2/6345 3,49

I8  1000 1000 39 3/8” 1337 165 0,092 2/6346 5,81

I8  1300 1300 51 1/6” 1337 165 0,117 2/6347 7,55

I8  1500 1500 59”    1337 165 0,138 2/6348 7,55

I8  2000 2000 78 3/4” 1337 165 0,172 2/6349 11,62

I8  3000 3000 118 1/9” 1337 165 0,275 2/6350 17,43

KI8 - - - - - 2/6056 1,77

TFI8 PVC (2/6947)

SHV  +  2/100 x DIN 933 M12x35 (0/0609-i304)  + 2/100 x DIN 934 M12 (0/0347-i304) 

SZ
L e Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

SZ 300 300 12” 3 556 54,1 0,224 2/1069 1,22

SZ 400 400 16” 3 556 54,1 0,259 2/1070 1,45

SZ 500 500 20” 3 556 54,1 0,345 2/1071 1,69

SZ 600 600 24” 3 556 54,1 0,483 2/1072 1,95

SCR/SRB/SPL/SHL + 2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)



B06  I  BASORSUPPORT  18

B
A

S
O

R
S

U
P

P
O

R
T

6

6

6

6

B mm ( inch)

100 (4'') 150 (6'') 200 (8'') 300 (12'') 400 (16'') 500 (20'') 600 (24'')

SV 276 (609) 260 (573) 253 (558) 207 (456) 506 (1116) 460 (1014) 414 (912)

PBF 250 (551) x 1 250 (551) x 1 250 (551) x 1 250 (551) x 2 250 (551) x 2 250 (551) x 2 250 (551) x 3

SFS+C-SVO 176 (388) 176 (388) 176 (388) 176 (388) 161 (354) 115 (253) 87 (191)

SP 470 (1037) 400 (882) 347 (766) 275 (607) 228 (503) 195 (430) 170 (375)

SZ 267 (589) 232 (512) 205 (452) 166 (366) 140 (309) 121 (267) 106 (234)

SU 431 (951) 368 (812) 321 (708) 255 (563) 212 (468) 182 (402) 160 (353)

SPD 748 (1650) 748 (1650) 675 (1489) 566 (1248) 487 (1074) 428 (944) 381 (840)

M0

UNE-EN 61537
UNE 23727

UNE-EN 61537
X X

UNE-EN 61537

CTA kg (lb)

BASORSUPPORT

 

3 6 9A

3

3 6 9A
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SV
B e

mm

CTA GS GC i304

mm inch  kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

 SV 100 100 4“   1,5 276 609 2/1046 0,09 2/1050 0,10 2/1062 0,09

 SV 150 150 6”    1,5 260 573 2/1047 0,12 2/1051 0,13 2/1063 0,12

 SV 200 200 8” 1,5 253 558 2/1048 0,17 2/1052 0,19 2/1064 0,16

 SV 300 300 12” 1,5 207 456 2/1049 0,23 2/1053 0,25 2/1065 0,20

 SV 400 400 16” 1,5 506 1116 2/3413 0,45 2/3418 0,48 - -

 SV 500 500 20” 1,5 460 1014 2/3414 0,52 2/3419 0,56 - -

 SV 600 600 24” 1,5 414 912 2/3415 0,59 2/3420 0,64 - -

BASORSUPPORT

 

       PBF
e

mm

CTA GS GC i304

 kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/m REF. kg/ud

PBF 1,5 250 551 2/5590 0,13 2/4397 0,13 2/8777 0,14

SFS + C-SVO
e

mm

CTA B GS GC

kg lb mm inch REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

 C-SVO 100 1,5 176 388 100 4”    2/3630 0,24 2/6280 0,25

 C-SVO 150 1,5 176 388 150 6”    2/1073 0,31 2/1078 0,32

 C-SVO 200 2 176 388 200 8” 2/1074 0,37 2/1079 0,39

 C-SVO 300 2 176 388 300 12” 2/1076 0,43 2/1081 0,45

 C-SVO 400 2 161 354 400 16” 2/3629 0,55 2/5719 0,57

 C-SVO 500 2 115 253 500 20” 2/1077 0,67 2/1082 0,69

 C-SVO 600 2 87 191 600 24” 2/5941 0,79 2/5720 0,81

SFS 2 - - - - 2/5602 0,13

             2/100 x B1 (2/4356 EZ)
2 SFS+C-SVO

C-SVO

C-SVO

CTBF (2/4362-EZ  /  2/7132-GC)

B1 (2/4356-EZ  /  2/6826-GC)

SFS
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SZ
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m REF. kg/ud

 SZ 300 300 12” 3 3 556 54,1 0,224 2/1069 1,22

 SZ 400 400 16” 3 3 556 54,1 0,259 2/1070 1,45

 SZ 500 500 20” 3 3 556 54,1 0,345 2/1071 1,69

 SZ 600 600 24” 3 3 556 54,1 0,483 2/1072 1,95

SCR/SRB/SPL/SHL  2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)

SP
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

 SP 300 300 12” 2,5 4 725 55,15 0,142 2/4734 1,11

 SP 400 400 16” 2,5 4 725 55,15 0,203 2/1036 1,38

 SP 500 500 20” 2,5 4 725 55,15 0,265 2/1037 1,64

 SP 600 600 24” 2,5 6 725 55,15 0,326 2/4938 1,91

 SP 800 800 32” 2,5 6 725 55,15 0,509 2/1038 2,44

       SCR/SRB  2 x TEP M10x30 (0/0907-EZ) SCR/SRB  2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)

SHL/SP/SHR  + 2/100 x DIN933 M10X30 
(0/0320-i304) + 2/100 x TM41 M10 
(0/1071-GC / 0/0970-i316)

   SPL/SHL/SP + 2/50 x B3 (2/8827-GC)

SU
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC i304

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

 SU 400 400 16” 2,5 6 656 51,55 0,191 2/7142 1,19 2/17148 1,13

 SU 600 600 24” 2,5 6 656 51,55 0,287 2/7143 1,64 2/17149 1,56

 SU 800 800 32” 2,5 6 656 51,55 0,398 2/7144 2,09 2/17150 1,99

TFSU PVC  (2/12114)

SCR/SRB/SHL/SHR  2/100 x B2 (2/6792-GC)

SPD
L e ep Fmáx Mmáx Cd GC

mm inch mm mm kg kg·m mm/kg·m REF. kg/ud

 SPD 500 500 20” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,147 2/6272 3,18

 SPD 600 600 24” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,179 2/5621 3,71

 SPD 700 700 28” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,211 2/6273 4,24

 SPD 800 800 32” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,263 2/6274 4,77

 SPD 1000 1000 40” 2,5 8 1100 133 0,316 2/4641 5,84

SCR/SRB + 2/100 TEP M10x30 (0/0907-EZ)

SHL/SHR/SP/SPD + 2/100 DIN933 M10x30 (0/0320-i304) 
+ 2/100 x TM41 M10 (0/1071-GC  /  0/0970-i316)

BASORSUPPORT

 

SHST

SHST
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CTA kg (lb)
B mm (inch)

50  (2”) 100  (4”) 150  (6”) 200 (8”) 300 (12”) 400 (16”) 500 (20”) 600 (24”) 700 (28”) 800 (32”)

CT30+SCR/SRB 70 (154) 70 (154) 70 (154) 70 (154) 70 (154) 70 (154) 60 (132) 60 (132) 60 (132) -

C-PC+C-SR - - - 102 (225) 90 (198) 159 (351) 134 (295) 117 (258) - -

PC+SR - - - 250 (551) 250 (551) 250 (551) 200 (441) 175 (386) - -

BI8+I8+SHV - - - 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441) 200 (441)

KCT30+CT30 (SCR/SRB) 235 (518) 186 (410) 154 (340) 131 (289) 101 (223) 82 (181) 69 (152) 60 (132) - -

KLPC+C-PC (SCR/SRB) 183 (404) 153 (337) 132 (291) 115 (254) 93 (205) 77 (170) 66 (146) 58 (128) - -

KLPC2+PC (SCR/SRB) 150 (331) 120 (265) 100 (221) 86 (190) 67 (148) 55 (121) 46 (101) 40 (88) - -

KPC+C-PC (C-SR) 191 (421) 156 (344) 132 (291) 114 (251) 90 (198) 74 (163) 63 (139) 55 (121) - -

KPC+2 x PC (C-SR) 260 (573) 221 (487) 192 (423) 170 (375) 138 (304) 117 (258) 101 (223) 89 (196) - -

KPC2+PC (SR) 144 (318) 127 (280) 113 (249) 102 (225) 85 (187) 73 (161) 64 (141) 57 (126) - -

KI8+I8 (SHV) - - - 832 (1835) 700 (1544) 604 (1332) 531 (1171) 474 (1045) 428 (944) 390 (681)

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS GC

GS GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC
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CTA kg (lb)
B mm (inch)

50  (2”) 100  (4”) 150  (6”) 200 (8”) 300 (12”) 400 (16”) 500 (20”) 600 (24”) 700 (28”) 800 (32”)

KLPC+C-PC (SCR/SRB) 172 (379) 142 (313) 121 (267) 105 (232) 83 (183) 69 (152) 59 (130) 51 (112) - -

KLPC2+PC (SCR/SRB) 150 (331) 120 (265) 100 (220) 86 (190) 67 (148) 55 (121) 46 (101) 40 (82) - -

KAPC+PC (SR) 191 (421) 156 (344) 132 (291) 114 (251) 90 (198) 74 (163) 63 (139) 55 (121) - -

KAI8+I8 (SHV) - - - 242 (534) 186 (410) 151 (333) 127 (280) 110 (243) 96 (212) 86 (190)

GS

GC

GC

GC
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CT30
A Wx Wy GS GC

cm2 in2 cm3 in3 cm3 in3 REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

CT30 1,25 19,38 1,41 21,86 2,17 33,64 2/6784 1,08 2/6785 1,19

SCR / SRB

KCT30
Fmáx Mmáx GS GC

ud kg REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

KCT30 500 19,5 2/7071 0,08 2/7070 0,08

2 x CT2 M8X75 (2/6793 - EZ)  

CT2
GS i304

REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

CT2 M8X75 2/6793 0,04 2/14307 0,04

CT4
GS

REF. kg/ud

CT4-100 M10X20 2/7074 0,04

DIN94
GS

REF. kg/ud

DIN94 M8X80 2/7297 0,04

13

17
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C-PC 
B H L e GS i304

mm inch mm inch mm inch mm REF. kg/__ REF. kg/__

C-PC 300 58 2 2/7" 35 1 3/8" 300 12" 2 2/3485 0,57 kg/ud 2/5701 0,57 kg/ud

C-PC 600 58 2 2/7" 35 1 3/8" 600 24" 2 3/4504 1,13 kg/ud - 1,13 kg/ud

C-PC 3000 58 2 2/7" 35 1 3/8" 3000 10ft 2 2/7269 1,87 kg/m - 1,87 kg/m

TFPC PVC  (2/14809)

C-PC  + KPC/KAPC --> 2 x CT2 (2/6793 - GS // 2/14307 - i304)

C-PC  + KLPC/KLPC2 --> 2 x B2 (2/6792 - GC // 2/5392 - i304)

            C-SR

BASORSUPPORT

 

KPC
e GS

mm REF. kg/ud

KPC 2 2/7270 0,45

C-PC  ---> KLPC: 2/100 x B2 (2/4926 EZ)

KLPC
e GS GC i304

mm REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

KLPC 3 2/6786 0,55 2/6787 0,56 2/1121 0,55

C-PC  ---> KLPC: 2/100 x B2 (2/4926 EZ)

PDPC
GS

REF. kg/__

PDPC 2/7281 0,16 Kg/ud

C-PC  ---> C-PC: CT2

C-PC  ---> KLPC : 2/100 x B2 (2/4926 EZ)

            C-SR
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PC
B H e GC

mm inch mm inch mm REF. kg/__

PC 58 2 2/7" 35 1 3/8" 2 2/0229 1,84 kg/m

TFPC PVC  (2/14809)

C-PC  + KAPC --> 2 x CT2 (2/14307 - i304)

C-PC  + KLPC2 --> 2 x B2 (2/6792 - GC)

                 C-SR

KAPC
e GS GC

mm REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

KAPC 2 2/1116 0,28 kg/ud 2/1117 0,29

PC/C-PC  + KPC/KAPC --> 2 x CT2 (2/6793 - GS // 2/14307 - i304)

C-SR
B e H A CTA GS GC

mm inch mm mm inch mm inch kg lb REF. kg/ud REF. kg/ud

C-SR 200 200 8" 1,5 67 2 2/3" 30 1 1/6" 102 225 2/7264 0,36 2/3460 0,61

C-SR 300 300 12" 1,5 67 2 2/3" 30 1 1/6" 90 198 2/7265 0,49 2/1032 0,83

C-SR 400 400 16" 1,5 100 4" 60 2 1/3" 159 351 2/7266 0,81 2/1033 1,22

C-SR 500 500 20" 1,5 100 4" 60 2 1/3" 134 295 2/7267 0,97 2/1034 1,48

C-SR 600 600 24" 1,5 100 4" 60 2 1/3" 117 258 2/7268 1,14 2/1035 1,84

C-SR --> C-PC: 2/100 x CT2
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41X41X2-3S
e GS GC

mm REF. kg/m REF. kg/m

41X41X2-3S  2 2/17313 2,02 2/17312 2,217

L = 3 m (10 ft)

SBL41
Qreac Pap e GS e GC

kg N·m mm REF. kg/m mm REF. kg/ud

SBL41 600 40 3 2/7058 0,40 4 2/6472 0,44

2 x DIN933 M10X30 (0/0320) + 2 x TM41 M10 (0/107)

2/50 x B3 (2/8827)

I8
L GC

m ft REF. kg/ud

I8 3M  3 10 2/6350 17,43

TFI8 PVC (2/6947) 

KI8 + 4/50 x B3 (2/8827-GC)

KI8
GC

REF. kg/ud

KI8 2/6056 1,77
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BI8
GC

REF. kg/ud

BI8 2/6342 0,19

2 x DIN 933 M10x30 (0/0320) + 2 x DIN 934 M10 (0/0343)

SHV
B e ep GC

mm inch mm mm REF. kg/ud

SHV 200 200 8" 2,5 3 2/6058 0,99

SHV 300 300 12" 2,5 3 2/6271 1,28

SHV 400 400 16" 2,5 3 2/6259 1,58

SHV 500 500 20" 2,5 3 2/6057 1,88

SHV 600 600 24" 2,5 3 2/6275 2,17

SHV 700 700 28" 2,5 3 2/6276 2,47

SHV 800 800 32" 2,5 3 2/6277 2,77

CT1-100 M10X30 (I304) - - - - 2/6320 0,19

SHV  I8: 2/100 x CT1 M10X30 (2/6320 -  i304)

KAI8
GC

REF. kg/ud

KAI8 2/7052 2,48


